Rointe Your Electric Heating Experts · 1
•	 High-purity 100% recycled aluminium body and end-casing
•	 High heat transfer thermal fluid
•	 Wall-mounted, easy to install
•	 Touch control panel with TFT display
•	 Integrated WiFi (compatible with 2.4 GHz) and smartphone control
•	 Control temperature, cost & consumption 24/7 from the Rointe Connect app
•	 Energy-saving functions: Open Windows, Adaptive start, Hotel & User mode

RAL
Finishes/Colours
White RAL 9016 Graphite textured
Amazon (green oxide)
Oyster white (RAL 1013) Traffic grey A (RAL 7042)
Detroit (brown oxide)
Pearl beige (RAL 1035) Agate grey (RAL 7038)Tarpaulin grey (RAL 7010)
MODEL DI*0330RAD DI*0550RAD DI*0770RAD DI*0990RAD DI*1210RAD DI*1430RAD DI*1600RAD
STANDARD PRODUCT REFERENCE
White RAL 9016 DIW0330RAD DIW0550RAD DIW0770RAD DIW0990RAD DIW1210RAD DIW1430RAD DIW1600RAD
Graphite DIB0330RAD DIB0550RAD DIB0770RAD DIB0990RAD DIB1210RAD DIB1430RAD DIB1600RAD
DESIGNLINE SPECIAL FINISHES PRODUCT REFERENCE
Amazon (green oxide) DIA0330ROV DIA0550ROV DIA0770ROV DIA0990ROV DIA1210ROV DIA1430ROV DIA1600ROV
Detroit (brown oxide) DIA0330ROL DIA0550ROL DIA0770ROL DIA0990ROL DIA1210ROL DIA1430ROL DIA1600ROL
DESIGNLINE RAL COLOURS PRODUCT REFERENCE
RAL 1013 DIR03R1013T DIR05R1013T DIR07R1013T DIR09R1013T DIR11R1013T DIR13R1013T DIR15R1013T
RAL 1035 DIR03R1035T DIR05R1035T DIR07R1035T DIR09R1035T DIR11R1035T DIR13R1035T DIR15R1035T
RAL 7038 DIR03R7038T DIR05R7038T DIR07R7038T DIR09R7038T DIR11R7038T DIR13R7038T DIR15R7038T
RAL 7042 DIR03R7042T DIR05R7042T DIR07R7042T DIR09R7042T DIR11R7042T DIR13R7042T DIR15R7042T
RAL 7010 DIR03R7010T DIR05R7010T DIR07R7010T DIR09R7010T DIR11R7010T DIR13R7010T DIR15R7010T
Standard
Finishes/Colours
LOT20READY
Rointe Your Electric Heating Experts · 4